Nominal
Output
Voltage
2
3.3
5
5.2
12

(STD threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
Model Numbering Example:
To order a 100 watt, 15 Vout (single output), industrial grade power supply with pins out the side,
the model number would be: NH100SI/15-A.  Military grade would be NH100SM/15-A.  To order a
100 watt, dual output, 15 Vdc and 15 Vdc, industrial grade power supply with pins out of the top,
the model number would be: NH100DI/15/15-C.  Dual output, 12 Vdc and 15 Vdc, military grade,
would be NH100DM/12/15-C.  When ordering a dual ouput unit, the first output voltage in the model
number is located on channel 1 and the second model number is located on channel 2 (see case
drawing for details).
• .38 Inch Profile
• Power Good***

SELECTION CHARTSELECTION CHART
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICSOUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
How to Order:
NH  100  D  I  /  5  /  15  -  A -  D
>> 4
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.comDownloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
11
14
12
13
4
6
7
8
9
10
15
5
4
7
8
9
10
11
5
6
Min.
1000
500
1000
50
Typ.
0.044
0.022
Max. Units
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
μf
μf
MOhm
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
Isolation:
Input to Output
Output to Base
Input to Base
Input to Output Capacitance (single)
Input to Output Capacitance (dual)
Insulation Resistance (@50 Vdc)
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Brass (Solder Plating)
Aluminum 5052-H32
28 Gauge Steel (cold rolled)
Nickel Plating